
MASTER GRADE 300 PLACE CARD 20 500
TOTAL TOTAL

Julian Craib TGA 99.07 99.07 99.05 297.19 1st 198.13 495.32
Samantha Riddle TGA 97.05 99.06 100.07 296.18 2nd 197.12 493.30
Roy Herbitson TGA 98.06 99.05 99.07 296.18 3rd 196.12 492.30
Jonathan Gill AUC 99.04 99.03 98.05 296.12 4th 198.11 494.23
James Cheeseman HOW 98.06 99.07 98.07 295.20 5th 199.12 494.32
Tony Beaver TP 99.05 100.07 96.04 295.16 6th 196.19 491.35
Gavin Coffin TP 98.05 98.04 98.07 294.16 7th 196.11 490.27
Allison Archer TP 97.05 99.07 97.03 293.15 8th 195.09 488.24
Trevor Smith TSR 93.02 94.03 98.04 285.09 9th 196.10 481.19

A GRADE 300 PLACE CARD 20 500
TOTAL TOTAL

Rob Dixon HOW 97.02 97.04 100.07 294.13 1st 196.09 490.22
Alan Dickson TGA 98.06 99.03 97.03 294.12 2nd 195.07 489.19
Ivor Brettell TSR 98.07 98.05 96.03 292.15 3rd 0.00 292.15
Glen Brownlee CAM 97.03 95.04 95.02 287.09 4th 194.09 481.18

B GRADE 300 PLACE CARD 20 500
TOTAL TOTAL

Emily Hammond TSR 97.07 99.06 97.01 293.14 1st 196.10 489.24
Liam Mcdonald CAM 96.05 98.04 98.05 292.14 2nd 197.11 489.25
Graeme Luxford CAM 97.03 97.05 96.02 290.10 3rd 193.09 483.19
Chris Erasmuss Wait 96.03 95.03 95.01 286.07 4th 186.04 472.11
Malcolm Duthie TPS 94.04 94.01 93.02 281.07 5th 193.06 474.13
Elizabeth McLeod TP 93.03 91.01 93.01 277.05 6th 180.03 457.08

C GRADE 300 PLACE CARD 20 500
TOTAL TOTAL

Ariana Nelson TGA 96.03 99.07 97.06 292.16 1st 192.05 484.21
Samual Wilde CAM 93.00 94.01 96.01 283.02 2nd 192.04 475.06
Revel Drummond Waik 92.03 93.03 93.02 278.08 3rd 278.08
Mathew Caird 95.01 92.04 91.01 278.06 4th 278.06

D GRADE 300 PLACE CARD 20 500
TOTAL TOTAL

Sharon Pirie CAM 92.02 96.02 92.03 280.07 1st 185.01 465.08
Dustin Price TGA 91.02 94.02 90.03 275.07 2nd 275.07
Kate Addis HOW 90.02 91.01 94.00 275.03 3rd 188.04 463.07
Selena Wright HOW 92.01 91.00 92.00 275.01 4th 275.01
Max Connor TGA 88.02 93.02 91.01 272.05 5th 177.02 449.07
Brent Eyskens TP 95.02 85.00 84.00 264.02 6th 264.02
Hugh Cheeseman HOW 90.02 82.00 0 172.02 7th 172.02

THAMES VALLEY OPEN - 29 September 2018



500 PLACE 500 PLACE

Julian Craib 495.32 1st Liam Mcdonald 489.25 1st

James Cheeseman 494.32 2nd Emily Hammond 489.24 2nd

Johathan Gill 494.23 3rd Ariana Nelson 484.21 3rd

Samantha Riddle 493.30 4th Graeme Luxford 483.19 4th

Roy Herbitson 492.30 5th Samual Wlde 475.06 5th

Tony Beaver 491.35 6th Malcolm Duthie 474.13 6th

Gavin Coffin 490.27 7th Chris Erasmuss 472.11 7th

Rob Dixon 490.22 8th Kate Addis 463.07 8th

Alan Dickson 489.19 9th Elizabeth McLeod 457.08 9th

Allison Archer 488.24 10th Max Connor 449.07 10th

Trevor Smith 481.19 11th
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